

Contract 18-06 Grant Street Trestle Extension

BID TABULATION 11/27/18

				BAM, LLC		Pool Engineering, Inc.		Dawson Construction, LLC		Glacier State Contractors, Inc.		Three Dog Construction, Inc.		Engineer	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Type	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 20,394.77	\$ 20,394.77	\$ 46,500	\$ 46,500	\$ 60,000	\$ 60,000	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 22,458.00	\$ 22,458.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000
3	Engineer Directed Work	20	HR	\$ 400	\$ 8,000	\$ 430	\$ 8,600	\$ 369.20	\$ 7,384.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 550	\$ 11,000	\$ 250	\$ 5,000
4	Remove Structures & Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 11,030.00	\$ 11,030.00	\$ 42,000	\$ 42,000	\$ 75,000	\$ 75,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000
5	Unclassified Excavation	630	TONS	\$ 25	\$ 15,750	\$ 20	\$ 12,600	\$ 49.65	\$ 31,279.50	\$ 40	\$ 25,200	\$ 65	\$ 40,950	\$ 8	\$ 5,040
6	Crushed Surfacing	575	SF	\$ 5	\$ 2,875	\$ 5	\$ 2,875	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 40	\$ 23,000	\$ 4	\$ 2,300	\$ 2	\$ 1,150
7	Asphalt Concrete Paving	15	TON	\$ 450	\$ 6,750	\$ 575	\$ 8,625	\$ 581.67	\$ 8,725.05	\$ 375	\$ 5,625	\$ 500	\$ 7,500	\$ 400	\$ 6,000
8	Storm Drain Conduit, 12" HDPE	68	LF	\$ 200	\$ 13,600	\$ 170	\$ 11,560	\$ 195.60	\$ 13,300.80	\$ 100	\$ 6,800	\$ 150	\$ 10,200	\$ 150	\$ 10,200
9	Storm Drain Catch Basin	2	EA	\$ 7,500	\$ 15,000	\$ 3,500	\$ 7,000	\$ 5,594.00	\$ 11,188.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 2,600	\$ 5,200
10	Water Main Joint Restraint	1	EA	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 2,300	\$ 2,300	\$ 1,996.00	\$ 1,996.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
11	Water Pipe Utility Hangers	9	EA	\$ 1,000	\$ 9,000	\$ 1,100	\$ 9,900	\$ 2,644.67	\$ 23,802.03	\$ 1,500	\$ 13,500	\$ 1,000	\$ 9,000	\$ 750	\$ 6,750
12	CIP Concrete Retaining Wall	160	SF	\$ 150	\$ 24,000	\$ 215	\$ 34,400	\$ 223.84	\$ 35,814.40	\$ 200	\$ 32,000	\$ 100	\$ 16,000	\$ 100	\$ 16,000
13	Concrete Pedestal	12	EA	\$ 3,500	\$ 42,000	\$ 5,500	\$ 66,000	\$ 3,216.08	\$ 38,592.96	\$ 5,250	\$ 63,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 60,000	\$ 3,500	\$ 42,000
14	Timberwork (Cap & Sill Plate)	6	EA	\$ 1,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 2,201.33	\$ 13,207.98	\$ 1,500	\$ 9,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 18,000	\$ 2,500	\$ 15,000
15	Timberwork (Column)	12	EA	\$ 500	\$ 6,000	\$ 700	\$ 8,400	\$ 876.83	\$ 10,521.96	\$ 1,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 36,000	\$ 2,200	\$ 26,400
16	Timberwork (Decking)	1,470	SF	\$ 3	\$ 4,410	\$ 8	\$ 11,760	\$ 12.74	\$ 18,727.80	\$ 10	\$ 14,700	\$ 10	\$ 14,700	\$ 15	\$ 22,050
17	Timberwork (Stringers)	90	EA	\$ 25	\$ 2,250	\$ 175	\$ 15,750	\$ 181.93	\$ 16,373.70	\$ 120	\$ 10,800	\$ 200	\$ 18,000	\$ 300	\$ 27,000
18	Timberwork (Bracing)	15	EA	\$ 200	\$ 3,000	\$ 530	\$ 7,950	\$ 259.87	\$ 3,898.05	\$ 200	\$ 3,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 650	\$ 9,750
				TOTAL	\$268,635.00	TOTAL	\$271,720.00	TOTAL	\$292,720.00	TOTAL	\$348,125.00	TOTAL	\$414,650.00	TOTAL	\$286,540.00